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Statligt ramavtal - Mébler och inredning Input interior AB Org.nr. 559150-6349
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22% rabatt ska dras av pa angivna priser

®
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Vara kontor

Borldange
Borganasvagen 16
784 33 Borldnge

+46 (0)243 882 70
borlange@inputinterior.se

Helsingborg
Muskotgatan 4B
254 66 Helsingborg

+46 (0)42 444 96 30
helsingborg@inputinterior.se

Karlstad
Blockgatan 10
653 41 Karlstad

+46 (0)54 775 66 60
karlstad@inputinterior.se

Luled
Bangérdsgatan 14
972 75 Lulea

+46 (0)920 46 64 30
lulea@inputinterior.se

Skoévde
Gustav Adolfs gata 31
541 45 Skovde

+46 (0)500 77 93 80
skovde@inputinterior.se

Umea
Bjérnvagen 19
906 40 Umea

+46 (0)90 34 00 160
umea@inputinterior.se

Norden

Se inputinterior.se for
vara kontor i Danmark,
Finland och Norge.

Boras
Olovsholmsgatan 25
506 34 Boras

+46 (0)33 21 11 00
boras@inputinterior.se

Joénképing
Huskvarnavagen 64
554 54 Jonkoping

+46 (0)36 585 95 30
jonkoping@inputinterior.se

Kinna
Bordsvagen 17
511 56 Kinna

+46 (0)320 20 90 30
kinna@inputinterior.se

Malmé
Flygplansgatan 9
212 39 Malmo

+46 (0)40 20 66 00
malmo@inputinterior.se

Stockholm
Sveavagen 145
113 46 Stockholm

+46 (0)8 517 112 00
stockholm@inputinterior.se

Visteras
Metallverksgatan 4B
721 30 Vasteras

+46 (0)21 80 30 30
vasteras@inputinterior.se

Goteborg
Faltspatsgatan 2
421 30 Vastra Frolunda

+46 (0)31 799 89 00
goteborg@inputinterior.se

Kalmar
Engelska vagen 5
392 39 Kalmar

+46 (0)480 578 00
kalmar@inputinterior.se

Kristianstad
Vastra Storgatan 51K
291 31 Kristianstad

+46 (0)44 785 08 40
kristianstad@inputinterior.se

Norrképing
Vastgotegatan 13B
602 21 Norrkodping

+46 (0)11 440 94 00
norrkoping@inputinterior.se

Sundsvall
Strandgatan 14
852 31 Sundsvall

+46 (0)60 52 50 10
sundsvall@inputinterior.se

Vaxjo
Sodra Vallviksvagen 10
352 51 Véaxjo

+46 (0)470 79 37 00
vaxjo@inputinterior.se

Halmstad
Svartalundsvagen 6
302 35 Halmstad

+46 (0)35 295 85 00
halmstad@inputinterior.se

Karlskrona
Blekingegatan 6A
371 34 Karlskrona

+46 (0)455 68 88 20
karlskrona@inputinterior.se

Linképing
Gottorpsgatan 57
581 19 Linkdping

+46 (0)13 36 44 50
linkoping@inputinterior.se

Skelleftea
Brogatan 3
931 62 Skelleftea

+46 (0)910 48 84 60
skelleftea@inputinterior.se

Uppsala
Sjukhusvagen 3
753 09 Uppsala

+46 (0)18 430 53 04
uppsala@inputinterior.se

Orebro
Radiatorvagen 2
702 27 Orebro

+46 (0)19 767 35 80
orebro@inputinterior.se
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Bond 106

Wall, floor-/ceiling mounted shelf. Pre-configured size from modular shelving and storage system, Bond. Available in
lacquered ash, oak and walnut as well as in lacquered solid wood in red, blue, yellow, black, white and grey. Example image.

Components vary depending on mounting option. Designed with MAIN.
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Variant Price Widthcm Depthcm Heightcm Volume (m3)
FC1061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, oak/ color 10165 78 20 167 0.5
FC1061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, ash 10700 78 20 167 0.5
FC1061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, walnut 16660 78 20 167 0.5
W106 Wall mounted shelf, oak/ color 11920 78 20 17 0.5
W106 Wall mounted shelf, ash 12565 78 20 171 0.5
W106 Wall mounted shelf, walnut 19605 78 20 171 0.5

Bond 206

Wall, floor-/ceiling mounted shelf. Pre-configured size from modular shelving and storage system, Bond. Available in
lacquered ash, oak and walnut as well as in lacquered solid wood in red, blue, yellow, black, white and grey. Example image.

Components vary depending on mounting option. Designed with MAIN.
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Variant Price Widthcm Depthecm Heightcm Volume (m3)
FC2061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, oak/ color 15980 138 20 167 0.5
FC2061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, ash 17040 138 20 167 0.5
FC2061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, walnut 25940 138 20 167 0.5
W206 Wall mounted shelf, oak/ color 18750 138 20 171 0.5
W206 Wall mounted shelf, ash 20030 138 20 171 0.5
W206 Wall mounted shelf, walnut 30550 138 20 171 0.5
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Bond 405

Wall, floor-/ceiling mounted shelf. Pre-configured size from modular shelving and storage system, Bond. Available in
lacquered ash, oak and walnut as well as in lacquered solid wood in red, blue, yellow, black, white and grey. Example image.

Components vary depending on mounting option. Designed with MAIN.

Variant Price Widthcm Depthcm Heightcm Volume (m3)
FC4041 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, oak/ color 15480 258 20 146 0.5
FC4041 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, ash 16520 258 20 146 0.5
FC4041 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, walnut 25200 258 20 146 0.5
W405 Wall mounted shelf, oak/ color 20295 258 20 150 0.5
W405 Wall mounted shelf, ash 21765 258 20 150 0.5
W405 Wall mounted shelf, walnut 33140 258 20 150 0.5

Bond 406

Wall, floor-/ceiling mounted shelf. Pre-configured size from modular shelving and storage system, Bond. Available in
lacquered ash, oak and walnut as well as in lacquered solid wood in red, blue, yellow, black, white and grey. Example image.

Components vary depending on mounting option. Designed with MAIN.

Variant Price Widthcm Depthecm Heightcm Volume (m3)
FC4061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, oak/ color 27600 258 20 167 0.5
FC4061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, ash 29710 258 20 167 0.5
FC4061 Floor-/ceiling mounted shelf, walnut 44510 258 20 167 0.5
W406 Wall mounted shelf, oak/ color 32415 258 20 17 0.5
W406 Wall mounted shelf, ash 34955 258 20 171 0.5
W406 Wall mounted shelf, walnut 52450 258 20 171 0.5
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Shelves &

Storage

FOGIA

Bond Parts

Separate parts for modular shelving and storage system, Bond. Available in lacquered ash, oak and walnut as well as in
lacquered solid wood in red, blue, yellow, black, white and grey.

Variant Price Widthcm Depthcm Heightcm
Shelf oak/ color, pcs 881 60 20 2
End shelf oak/ color, pcs 295 9 20 2
Round bar 35cm oak/ color, pcs 129 35
Round bar 25cm oak/ color, pcs 123 25
Round bar 10cm oak/ color,pcs 112 10
End pin oak/ color, pcs 70 2
Shelf ash, pcs 992 60 20 2
End shelf ash, pcs 299 9 20 2
Round bar 35cm ash, pcs 126 35
Round bar 25cm ash, pcs 121 25
Round bar 10cm ash, pcs 121 10
End pin ash, pcs 68 2
Shelf walnut, pcs 1442 60 20 2
End shelf walnut, pcs 530 9 20 2
Round bar 35cm walnut, pcs 194 35
Round bar 25cm walnut, pcs 172 25
Round bar 10cm walnut, pcs 160 10
End pin walnut, pcs 1 2

Wallbrackets
Ceiling & floor screw (6mm M6)






